Nom

EL. MADI
LAMRIEL
RIBEIRO
FOURNIER
MULOT
BOURBON
ROBIN
BOURGEOIS
GRANDPERRIN
BALAND
LINGER
PERRIN
SLAOUI
ECARNOT
GINTER
DUVERNAY
HERODY
PETITJEAN
VUILLET
DUCAMP
BEGHIN
VILLARD
JOURNET
VIGNON
VACHERET
DURAFFOURG
DUFOUR
MARILLER
GIROD

AZEMA
GRANDPERRIN
ARRAGON
JOSIEN
BLEICH_RETIVAT
BOUILLIER
PERRIN

PRIN
LEMAISTRE
PACAUD

LAHU
DANTUNG
DAVID-RAISON
SIRAND
GONZALES
LANCASTER
GARDEL
PAGET
PIERREL
BEAUPOIL
PAMIGOT
GROSPELLIER
BOURGEOIS
ECOIFFIER
ESITIENNE
DUFOUR

Prénom
EL.YAZID
MOULAY RACHID
Georges
PIERRE
CYRIL
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
Jean-Paul
Dominique
Christophe
Philippe
Valérick
DRISS
JEAN FRANCOIS
SEBASTIEN
RAYMON
JEAN
AURELIEN
Philippe
JACQUES
ANTHONY
SEBASTIEN
Christophe
LIONEL
BRUNO
Christian
LUDIVINE
BERTRAND
ERIC
JIMMY
Sylvie

Eric
CHRISTIAN
PATRICE
JEAN-LOUIS
GUY
Jean-Marc
Jérbme
JACQUES
ALAIN
DIDIER
JOCELYN
ALAIN
Jean-Louis
NICHOLAS
JEAN PAUL
VINCENT
STEPHANE
DOMINIQUE
SEVERINE
Frederic
FRANCOIS
MICHEL
MARC
William

Ville

ARBENT

DIJON

BOURG EN BRESSE
SAINTE CROIX
BOURBON LANCY
MORBIER
TREFORT

FRASNE

PAGNEY
LONGCHAUMOIS
ANTUN

VAUX SUR POLIGNY

SAVIGNA
LAMOURA

POIDS DE FIOLE
CHARENCY
LAMOURA
LONGCHAUMOIS
BRUXELLES
SANTES

POIDS DE FIOLE
VRIANGE

ST MARTIN LE CHATEL
FALLETANS

LES MOUSSIERES
LES BIOUX
ORGELET
BELLEFONTAINE
SAINT AMOUR
PAGNEY

LAVIGNY

CHAUX DES PRES
BRESSE SUR GROSNE
LAVANS LES SAINT CLAUDE
LONGCHAUMOIS
CHOISEY

MESSIA SUR SORNE
MOREZ

St CLAUDE
SEWEN
LAMOURA

ST LUPICIN

St CLAUDE
AROMAS

ST LUPICIN
MORBIER
ORGELET

LYON 03

PLEURE

LES ROUSSES
PERRIGNY

SYAM

LONS LE SAUNIER
AVON
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GRIVELET
GALLET
BOURGEOIS
PETEERS
BOUJON
BORGAZZI
ARTUSI
COLLE
TALBI
GIRARD
VIOTTE
THOMAS
BOURGEOIS
BERMANN
ROCHET
JACQUIER
DURAFFOURG
GAY
BENZERTI
BOURGEOIS
BOURGEOIS
DEFRAENE
COLLOT
BONDIL
DUVAL
BOUTERAM
MONNIER
DELMENT
ROTH
COTTIN
MOINDROT
DEFRAENE
DEFALQUE
DEYNOUT
FEAU
PEYFORT
LALIRE
CEURERO
LALLOZ
VAILLAT
PANCIN
BOURGEOIS
BOATTO
PERNIN
BEGHIN
ALBEAUX
VANDENBERGHE
MARTELET
VUILLET
BLONDEAU
LAFOREST
ROY
WRZESNIWKI
LAHAYE
RAMEL
CHAPUIS

Raphael
Patrick

JEAN-CHARLES

GERARD
BRUNO
GERARD
Jean-Michel
Florent
NORDINE
Greorges
PHILIPPE
JEAN-MARC
CLAUDE
Jean-Claude
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANE
MICKAEL
CHRISTIAN
HERVE
Julien
XAVIER
Patrick

JO

Thierry
Emilie
MICHEL
Franck
RICHARD
SYLVAIN
NICOLAS
CATHERINE
Arturo

Alban
JEAN-MARC
PASCAL
Laurent
Dominique
Annie
LUCIEN
JACQUES
Jean-Pierre
Jean_Louis
RAYMOND
ERIC

Pascal

PIERRE-YVES

MARNIX
FRANCOIS
Evelyne
René
Didier
Patrice
GERARD
RUDY
FRANCK
Raymond

NUITS SAINT GEORGES
ARINTHOD
CHAPELLE DES BOIS

CHAMPVANS
CHAMPAGNOLE
ARINTHOD
LONGCHAUMOIS
OYONNAX
MONTMOROT
LONS LE SAUNIER
EQUEVILLON
MALBUISSON
SAINT MARTIN DU FRESNES
CEZIA

LA TOUR DU MEIX
LES MOUSSIERES

St CLAUDE
CUVIER

CHAUX DES PRES
NODEBAIS

GREZ DOICEAU
FERNEY VOLTAIRE
MIEGES
CHAMPFROMIER
LA CLUSE ET MIJOUX
ARINTHOD
QUINGEY
LONGCHAUMOIS
AUTHUME

WARSE

CHAMPAGNOLE
ANDELOT MORVAL

LONS LE SAUNIER
DAMPARI

BOURG EN BRESSE
CHALLEX

MOIRANS EN MONTAGNE
CRISSEY

EQUEVILLON

PRATZ

MANTRY

FLEURBAIX

SAINT GENIS POUILLY
LOUVIN LA NEUVE
CLAIRVAUX LES LACS
LONGCHAUMOIS

LAVANS LES SAINT CLAUDE
ANDELOT EN MONTAGNE
DAMPARIS

DOLE

HEVILLERS

CESSEY

ABERGEMENT SAINT JEAN
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LEGILLE Roland DOLE

MANNECHEZ Damien MYON
VAN NIEUVEN HOUEL MARTINE
LAZARD THIERRY CESSEY
BOUVERET ALBIN PRENOVEL
DELIOT CHRISTIAN TAVAUX
SIGONNEY BETTY MAISOD
MARTINAGE ALAIN RHODE ST GENESTE
CORVAISIER SYLVIE SEPTMONCEL
ECARNOT CHANTAL SAINT PIERRE
ESTEVE Fabienne LONGCHAUMOIS
BLONDEAU ANDRE FORT DU PLASNE
FRICHET Marcel LAVANS LES SAINT CLAUDE
PERRETIER PIERRE ST LUPICIN
LOCATELLI ELODIE SAINT ANTOINE
VALLET MARC FONCINE LE BAS
AMIZET PIERRICK LES ROUSSES
BAILLY_SALINS ROLAND MORBIER
VANDELLE JULIEN LAVANS LES SAINT CLAUDE
PHILIPPE Henry GLEIZE
BUIS ALFRED GEMBLOUX
MAILLET Christian CONFLANS SAINTE HONORINE
PANNEELS Jean Jacques
ECARNOT CELINE SAVIGNA
DECLEIN MARC ROUEN (CP 1)
VILLETTE Dominique SAINT ETIENNE DU ROUVRAY
BOOTH PATRICIA St CLAUDE
CRETIN KATIA LONGCHAUMOIS
JANODY JEAN-MICHEL ST LUPICIN
PERRIN MICHEL CUSSET
JANODY Patrick LONS LE SAUNIER
PERRAUD Daniel MONTREAL LA CLUSE
GROSREY Annie St CLAUDE
PERSONENI ANGELO LORAY
PLETIHCHX Marline
BOURGAIN DOMINIQUE St CLAUDE
PIARD ERIC PRENOVEL
LERAT Yves CRISSEY
FROSSARD Alain MORTEAU
PETETIN Dominique ETIVAL

WAUCAMPT REGGIE LIMAL
MOLINARI Christiane MOLINGES
NOSJEAN Anne Marie DOLE
LOUAGIE DANIEL GENAPPE
MORLET Alain
HUSSON Yolande St CLAUDE
GUY Ginette St LAURENT
BEAU CHRISTEL BRON
ROBIN Michelle SAMPANS
DELMATLE BENEDICTE GREZ DOICEAU

GOFFIN MARTINE
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Numeéro

Nation

102 FRA
255 FRA
128 FRA
234 FRA
170 FRA
218 FRA
141

151 FRA
130 FRA
150 FRA
192 FRA
153 FRA
205 FRA
215 FRA
219 FRA
220 FRA
227 FRA
212 FRA
147 FRA
162 BEL
103 FRA
254 FRA
139 FRA
174 FRA
262 FRA
152 FRA
259 FRA
237 FRA
236 FRA
235 FRA
131 FRA
124 FRA
206 FRA
120 FRA
264 FRA
226 FRA
117 FRA
144 FRA
238 FRA
240 FRA
199 FRA
252 FRA
241 FRA
183 FRA
246 FRA
249 FRA
213 FRA
140 FRA
202 FRA
244 FRA
135 FRA
245 FRA
257 FRA
211 FRA
109 FRA

Club Temps
OYONNAX 00:38:43.78
00:39:03.95
ASVEL Villeu 00:39:49.73
00:40:02.14
00:41:35.70
00:41:43.50
00:41:57.93
Triangle d'or <00:42:17.34
Dole AC 00:42:58.06
00:43:05.79
00:43:51.46
00:44:04.61
00:44:16.40
00:44:17.76
00:44:25.48
00:44:33.34
00:44:36.70
RCH MOREZ 00:44:53.65
Choucky boys 00:45:14.65
00:45:17.56
00:45:21.92
00:45:32.95
00:45:51.76
00:46:14.62
00:46:33.68
Ambérieu ma 00:46:34.61
00:46:51.68
00:47:16.82
00:47:16.82
00:47:17.00
Dole AC 00:47:17.13
ASPTT LONS00:47:19.43
00:47:31.67
club olympic (00:47:32.12
00:47:35.28
00:47:40.64
00:47:46.75
00:47:59.84
00:48:06.54
00:48:31.17
00:48:31.76
00:48:32.89
00:48:46.56
00:48:50.15
00:48:55.00
LACETS DU 100:49:05.58
00:49:22.56
00:49:25.08
00:50:02.83
00:50:06.91
VTT massif ju00:50:23.57
00:50:28.80
00:50:33.72
00:50:36.80
00:50:41.21

Classement
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138 FRA
137 FRA
216 FRA
178 BEL
118 FRA
258 FRA
181 FRA
191 FRA
232 FRA
188 FRA
176 FRA
222 FRA
225 FRA
267 FRA
203 FRA
171 FRA
172 FRA
263 FRA
239 FRA
143 FRA
194 FRA
154 BEL
165 B

113 FRA
145 FRA
250 FRA
142 FRA
200 FRA
198 FRA
233 FRA
223 FRA
156 BEL
155 BEL
247 FRA
217 FRA
134 FRA
111 FRA
127 FRA
248 FRA
229 FRA
123 FRA
116 FRA
119 FRA
177 FRA
105 FRA
231 FRA
163 BEL
261 FRA
146 FRA
189 FRA
184 FRA
112 FRA
207 FRA
179 BEL
197 FRA
108 FRA

00:50:46.30

Foyer rural ar 00:51:02.68

LONS AC

TRIATHLON

00:51:05.46
00:51:12.31
00:51:14.77
00:51:18.52
00:51:26.56
00:51:28.32
00:51:33.48
00:51:40.27
00:51:43.46
00:51:53.43
00:51:54.77
00:51:59.61
00:52:04.58
00:52:21.52
00:52:24.42
00:52:25.16
00:52:42.15
00:52:50.67
00:53:05.25
00:53:06.18
00:53:19.58
00:53:28.49
00:53:33.18
00:53:41.73
00:53:49.16
00:53:59.91
00:54:03.53
00:54:24.59
00:54:33.24
00:54:57.05
00:55:00.33
00:55:02.50
00:55:05.85
00:55:05.88
00:55:07.07
00:55:33.11
00:55:44.88
00:55:46.63
00:56:02.26
00:56:29.81
00:56:39.31
00:56:56.55
00:57:07.21
00:57:44.74
00:57:51.09
00:57:58.79

Choucky girls 00:58:04.38

00:58:08.00
00:58:28.50
00:58:34.39
00:58:41.28
00:58:52.05
00:59:00.14

RC Haut Jra '00:59:09.76

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111



132 FRA
110 FRA
168 B

196 FRA
201 FRA
224 FRA
175 FRA
166 B

242 FRA
243 FRA
149 FRA
230 FRA
129 FRA
193 FRA
253 FRA
260 FRA
228 FRA
121 FRA
266 FRA
187 FRA
164 B

190 FRA
158 BEL
214 FRA
101 FRA
104 FRA
209 FRA
210 FRA
251 FRA
195 FRA
186 FRA
126 FRA
114 FRA
256 FRA
159 BEL
265 FRA
268 FRA
122 FRA
148 FRA
160 FRA
167 B

136 FRA
133 FRA
169 B

182 FRA
185 FRA
115 FRA
221 FRA
107 FRA
161 FRA
180 FRA

Pass running

conflans

LONS AC

00:59:11.87
00:59:37.50
00:59:50.44
00:59:51.04
00:59:59.32
01:00:06.85
01:00:12.04
01:00:16.79
01:00:26.35
01:00:41.05
01:00:41.54
01:00:53.66
01:01:09.84
01:01:57.58
01:02:15.21
01:02:36.31
01:02:42.92
01:02:45.92
01:03:01.41
01:03:04.61
01:03:44.06
01:03:56.18
01:05:25.24
01:05:58.64
01:06:08.12
01:06:09.35
01:06:22.09
01:06:22.93
01:06:29.87
01:06:30.40
01:06:30.96
01:07:37.38
01:07:46.09
01:08:03.48
01:08:11.97
01:08:29.62
01:09:58.21
01:11:37.00
01:11:38.21
01:12:51.50
01:12:57.37
01:13:28.30
01:14:08.27
01:14:10.71
01:19:06.00
01:20:05.32

RCH MOREZ 01:23:24.00

01:25:25.00

association sy 01:28:01.01

01:29:42.00
01:29:42.00

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162



